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UNITED KINGDOM ON-SHORE PIPELINE OPERATORS’ ASSOCIATION

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS


                            UKOPA/04/0019


	NAME & COMPANY ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE

NUMBER
	FAX No.
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	OTHER COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

	Mr Lindsay Boswell

Pipeline Delivery Team Leader

FPS Offices

BP Grangemouth

PO Box 21

Bo’ness Road

Grangemouth  FK3 9HX


	01324 477732 (Office)


	01324 476779


	boswelLG@bp.com
website: http://www.bp.com
	

	Mr Phil Brown

Transmission Policy Manager

Transco

Brick Kiln Street

Hinckley, 

Leicestershire  LE10 0NA


	01455 892743  (Office)

07970 405301  (Mobile)


	01455 231 292
	phil.brown@uktransco.com
website:http://www.ngtgroup.com
	MHSC Working Group on Pipelines  (WGP)

IGEM  Transmission and Distribution Committee

	Mr David J Bruce

UNIPEN

Britannia House

3 Roberts Mews

Orpington

Kent  BR6 0JP


	01689 890840 (Office)

07836 537040 (Mobile)
	01689 890798
	d.bruce@penspen.com
website : http://www.penspen.com
	PLOCA (Penspen)

	Mr Donal Cullen

Senior Pipeline Supervisor

Shell UK Expro

Orchardbank Industrial Estate, 

Forfar

Angus   DD8 1TD


	01307 475351 (Office)

07990 551639 (Mobile)
	01307 468522
	Donal.Cullen@Shell.com
	

	Mr Ken Curtis

Pipeline Engineer

Pipeline Group

Powergen 

Chase Hill Road

Killingholme

North Lincolnshire  DN40 3LU


	01469 504081 (Office)

07710 097663 (Mobile)
	01469 504082
	ken.curtis@pgen.com

	

	Mr Peter Davis

Director and General Manager

B.P.A.

5, Alexandra Road,

Hemel Hempstead

Herts HP2 5BS.


	01442 218963 (Office)

07778 817843 (Mobile)
	01442 218832
	davispm@bpa.co.uk

	MHSC Working Group on Pipelines  (WGP)

CONCAWE Oil Pipeline Management Group (OPMG)

	Mr Paul Docherty

Mechanical Engineering Manager

Sembutilities Solutions

Semcorp Utilities Teeside Ltd

Semcorp Utilities Headquarters

PO Box 1985, Wilton

Middlesbrough  TS90 8WS


	0I642 459955 (S.board)

01642 212407 (Office)
	01642 212730
	paul.docherty@sembutilities.co.uk

	Committee Member PSE/17/2

Committee Member PED/PER PECF

Chairman – PD8010 Onshore WG1 Committee.

	Mr Roger Ellis

Manager Pipeline Group

Shell UK Oil Products Ltd

Stanlow Manufacturing Complex

PO Box 3 

Ellesmere Port

South Wirall  CH65 4HB


	0151 350 4779

07831 258929 (Mobile)
	0151 350 4618
	roger.ellis@shell.com
website: http://www.shell.uk
	Chairman UKOPA

Chairman Fault Database Management Group

	Mr E G Findlay (Ted)

Process Technology Manager – 

Infrastructure

BP Chemicals Ltd

PO Box 21

Bo’ness Road, 

Grangemouth

Stirlingshire   FK3 9XH


	01324 476551 (Office)

01324 483411 (S.board)

07889 310693 (Mobile)
	01324 476962
	FindlaT@bp.com
website : http://www.bp
	

	Mr R  Gray (Dick)

Pipeline Protection Engineer

ESSO Petroleum Co. Ltd

Hythe Terminal

Hardley, Southampton   SO45 3NR


	02380 896 484 (Office)

07702 347435 (Mobile)
	02380 893436
	dick.gray@essohythe.co.uk

	PIG Wales & Western Branch

	Dr Mark Harrison

Olefins S&D Operations Manager

Huntsman Petrochemicals (UK) Ltd

Olefins Offices

PO Box 99, Wilton Centre

Redcar  TS10 4YA


	01642 834 225 (Office)

01642 453366 (S/board)

07889 310700 (Mobile)
	01642 834095
	mark_a_harrison@huntsman.com
website: http://www.huntsman.com
	MHSC Working Group on Pipelines  (WGP)

PD8010 – Pipeline Operators Representative.

	Mr Ross Michie

Transmission Operations Manager 

BG Group

100 Thames Valley Park

Reading  

RG6 1PT


	0118 929 3438 (Office)

07979 706462 (Mobile)
	0118 929 2775
	ross.michie@bg-group.com

	

	Peter Roberts

Network and Business Performance Manager

Network Strategy, 

National Grid Transco

NGT House

Warwick Technology Park

Gallows Hill

WARWICK

CV34 6DA


	01926 656237 (Office)
	
	peter.roberts@ngtuk.com

	

	Mr Tony Taylor

Pipeline Plant Manager

ESSO Petroleum Company Ltd

Pipeline Support Centre

Block 22 

Fawley Refinery

Southampton  SO45 1TX
	02380 896707 (Office)

07710 337930 (Mobile)
	02380 896009
	tony.taylor@exxonmobil.com

	

	Mr Ken Thomas

Senior Pipeline Superintendent

Huntsman Petrochemicals (UK) Ltd

PO Box 9

Runcorn

Cheshire  WA7 4QF
	01928 512 677 (Office)

07889 310 696 (Mobile)
	01928 512644
	ken_e_thomas@huntsman.com
website: http://www.huntsman.com
	UKOPA Fault Database Management Group Member; UKOPA Emergency Plans Working Group Member; Risk Assessment Working Group Member.

	Dr John Vardon

General Manager

The Oil & Pipelines Agency

35/38 Portman Square

London  W1H 0EU


	0207 935 2585 (Office)
	0207 935 3510 (office)
	johnvardon@opaw1h.freeserve.co.uk

	Member PIG Technology Industry Committee

CONCAWE OPMG

Linewatch

	Mr Robert White

General Manager

Total (UK) Ltd

Buncefield Terminal

Green Lane, Hemel Hempstead

Herts  HP2 7HZ


	01442 263 738 (Office)
	01442 234 698 
	Robert.White@total.co.uk

	

	Mr Paul Williams

Head of Operations

North West Network

UK Distribution

National Grid Transco

Spa Rd,

Bolton

Lancs BL1 4SR


	01204 545001 (Office)

07966 124800 (Mobile)
	01204 545176
	paul.n.williams@uktransco.com

	


	DEPUTISING UKOPA MEMBERS/REGULAR DELEGATES

	NAME & COMPANY ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE

NUMBER
	FAX No.
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	OTHER COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

	Mr Steve Chatfield

Head of Operational Policy

Gas and Pipeline Operational Policy Team

Health and Safety Executive

Sheffield


	0114 2912405
	
	steve.chatfield@hse.gov.uk

	


	Dr Jane Haswell

Pipeline Integrity Engineers Ltd

262A, Chillingham Road

Heaton 

Newcastle-upon-Tyne 

NE6 5LQ
	0191 2631112 (Office)

07767 475736 (Mobile)
	0191 2950262
	jane.haswell@pipelineintegrity.co.uk

	UKOPA Risk Assessment Working Group; UKOPA Emergency Planning Work Group - Chairman; PIG Technical Committee; IGE Technical Co-ordination Committee; MHSC Working Group on Pipelines (WGP)

-Secretary



	Mr Neil Jackson

Transmission Policy Engineer

National Grid Transco

Brick Kiln Street

Hinckley LE10 0NA


	01455 892597

07979 706366 (Mobile)
	01455 231292
	neil.w.jackson@uktransco.com
website:http://www.ngtgroup.com
	

	Mr Phill Jones 

UKOPA Secretary

49 Calver Crescent

Sapcote  

Leics LE9 4JD


	01455 273289 (Office)

07831 450233 (mobile) 


	01455 271785


	phill.jones@pipelineintegrity.co.uk

	

	NAME & COMPANY ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE

NUMBER
	FAX No.
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	OTHER COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

	Mr Stuart Kennedy

Design and Build Manager

Network Policy

National Grid Transco


	07866 388694 (mobile)


	
	Stuart.kennedy@uktransco.com

	

	Mr Paul Mitchell

Contract Manager

Unipen

The Sidings

Tebay

Cumbria CA10 3XR
	01539 624197 (Office)

07850 336614 (Mobile)
	01539 624195
	unipenpmitchell@penspen.com
website : http://www.penspen.com
	

	Mr Martin Price

BPA Operations Manager

5-7 Alexandra Road

Hemel Hempstead

Herts  HP2 5BS


	01442 242400 (Office)

07778 817875 (Mobile)
	01442 218832
	pricem@bpa.com

	

	Prof. Rod McConnell

Principal Safety Consultant

ABB Eutech

Belasis Hall Technology Park

PO Box 99

Billingham, 

Cleveland   TS23 4YS
	01642 372 309
	01642 372111
	rod.mcconnell@gb.abb.com
website: http://www.abb.co.uk
	Chairman UKOPA Risk Assessment Working Group (RAWG)

UKOPA Fault Data Management Group (FDMG)

MHSC Working Group on Pipelines (WGP)

Coordinator –WGP Working Party  (Risk Assessment)
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